Ar
Hasznos alap
Telekméret

Szobak
Furdészobak
Nappali
Konyha
Tarold
Emelet

Epiilt

Balatontdl
Hévizi tofurdétél
Energia osztaly

400 000 000 Ft
540 m2

5510 m2
4
3
2
1
1
3

2018
16,2 km, 14 min.
74,3 km, 52 min.

Ungarn Immobilien
Dr. Peik Langerwisch
Habuelstrasse 34
CH-8704 Herrliberg
Telefon: +41 79 227 9631

Email: info@ungarn-immobilien.ch
Internet: www.ungarn-immobilien.ch

Tulajdonsagok

» Kiemelkedd min6ség
* Padlofltes

* Tradicionalis stilus

Igazi kuriozumnak szamito, tardosi mészkével és Erdélybdl hozatott faval épitett eredeti erdélyi ronkhaz elado.



